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STALLION FEE GAIT SIRE NAME DAM NAME Standing At /Call for inquiries

ALLAMERICAN APACHE $1,000 Pacer WESTERN HANOVER JUST SAY GO Rock Ledge Farm,  Johnstown, NY (518) 421-8412

AMERICAN IDEAL $10,000 Pacer WESTERN IDEAL LIFETIME SUCCESS Blue Chip Farms LLC, Wallkill, NY (845) 895-3930

ARTISCAPE $4,000 Pacer ARTSPLACE DELINQUENT ACCOUNT Winbak Farm of NY, Walden, NY  (845) 778-5421

ARTIST’S VIEW Private Pacer ARTSPLACE LADY ASHLEE ANN Sean Campbell Farm, Cambridge, NY (518) 488-8285

BAY OF SHARKS $1,000 Pacer CAM’S CARD SHARK WHITLEY BAY Sergi Stables, Canton, NY  (315) 323-8575

BOLT THE DUER $4,000 Pacer PONDER WONDERBOLT Winbak Farm of NY Walden, NY  (845) 778-5421

CHAPTER SEVEN $12,500 Trotter WINDSONG’S LEGACY LA RIVIERA LINDY Blue Chip Farms LLC, Wallkill, NY (845) 895-3930

CONWAY HALL $5,000 Trotter GARLAND LOBELL AMOUR ANGUS Leatherstocking Veterinary Svcs, NY (607) 847-9990

CR EXCALIBUR $3,000 Trotter YANKEE GLIDE CR KAY SUZIE Winbak Farm of NY Walden, NY  (845) 778-5421

CREDIT WINNER $9,500 Trotter AMERICAN WINNER LAWN TENNIS Blue Chip Farms LLC, Wallkill, NY (845) 895-3930

DEVIOUS MAN $4,000 Trotter CREDIT WINNER MISS GARLAND Blue Chip Farms LLC, Wallkill, NY (845) 895-3930

DEWEYCHEATUMNHOWE $5,000 Trotter MUSCLES YANKEE TROLLEY SQUARE Leatherstocking Veterinary Svcs, NY (607) 847-9990

DUDE’S THE MAN $3,500 Pacer AMERICAN IDEAL ART’S RISK Morrisville College Equine, Morrisville, NY (315) 684-6355

E L TITAN $6,000 Trotter MUSCLE HILL COURTNEY HALL Blue Chip Farms LLC, Wallkill, NY (845) 895-3930

EARLIVIC Private Trotter VALLEY VICTOR EARLIBAC K&L Enterprizes, North Bangor, NY (518) 651-1376

FOX VALLEY ILIAD Private Trotter VAPORIZE  MEMORY MAKER Kimberly Asher Farm, Bergen, NY (845) 239-5066

FRESH WINNER PEARL $500 Trotter AMERICAN WINNER MS MATCHED PEARLS Pine Hill Stable, Cohocton, NY  (585) 314-7308

HANDSOME HARRY Private Pacer DREAM AWAY PRINCESS JOCELYN K&L Enterprizes, North Bangor, NY (518) 651-1376

HESTON BLUE CHIP $5,000 Pacer AMERICAN IDEAL SHOT TOGO BLUE CHIP Winbak Farm of NY Walden, NY  (845) 778-5421

HILL I AM Private Trotter MUSCLE HILL I’M A CHECKMATE Roy Dobbins Farm, Saratoga Springs, NY (740) 510-0059
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AMERICAN IDEAL $10,000 Pacer WESTERN IDEAL LIFETIME SUCCESS Blue Chip Farms LLC, Wallkill, NY (845) 895-3930

ARTIST’S VIEW Private Pacer ARTSPLACE LADY ASHLEE ANN Sean Campbell Farm, Cambridge, NY (518) 488-8285

BOLT THE DUER $4,000 Pacer PONDER WONDERBOLT Winbak Farm of NYWalden, NY  Walden, NYWalden, NY (845) 778-5421

CONWAY HALL $5,000 Trotter GARLAND LOBELL AMOUR ANGUS Leatherstocking Veterinary Svcs, NY (607) 847-9990

CREDIT WINNER $9,500 Trotter AMERICAN WINNER LAWN TENNIS Blue Chip Farms LLC, Wallkill, NY (845) 895-3930

DEWEYCHEATUMNHOWE $5,000 Trotter MUSCLES YANKEEMUSCLES YANKEE TROLLEY SQUARE Leatherstocking Veterinary Svcs, NY (607) 847-9990

E L TITAN $6,000$6,000 TrotterTrotter MUSCLE HILLMUSCLE HILLMUSCLE HILL COURTNEY HALL Blue Chip Farms LLC, Wallkill, NY (845) 895-3930

FOX VALLEY ILIADFOX VALLEY ILIADFOX VALLEY ILIADFOX VALLEY ILIADFOX VALLEY ILIADFOX VALLEY ILIAD PrivatePrivatePrivate TrotterTrotter VAPORIZEVAPORIZEVAPORIZE  MEMORY MAKER Kimberly Asher Farm, Bergen, NY (845) 239-5066

HANDSOME HARRY Private PacerPacerPacerPacer DREAM AWAY PRINCESS JOCELYN K&L Enterprizes, North Bangor, NY (518) 651-1376

HILL I AM Private TrotterTrotter MUSCLE HILLMUSCLE HILL I’M A CHECKMATE Roy Dobbins Farm, Saratoga Springs, NY (740) 510-0059
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HUNTSVILLE $6,000  Pacer SOMEBEACHSOMEWHERE WILD WEST SHOW Cameo Hills Farm, Montgomery, NY 845-457-9416 

I AM POPEYE $600 Trotter MUSCLE MASS CATERINNO The Byler Farm, Clymer, NY  (716) 761-7158

JIM’S GUY $500 Pacer JUNES BABY SUNDOWNER LILLY Pine Hill Stable, Cohocton, NY  (585) 314-7308

L ADIAUSSIE Private Pacer ARMBRO AUSSIE HJD’S GIRL Devaux Farm, Parksville, NY  (845) 428-8223

LEGAL DREAM Private Pacer DREAM AWAY LEGAL BELLE K&L Enterprizes, North Bangor, NY (518) 651-1376

LIFE UP FRONT Private Pacer LIFE SIGN  LIAMATTERS Pine Bush Breeding, Pine Bush, NY (631) 434-5432

MAKE IT HOT Private Trotter SELF POSSESSED MELT MY HEART Northway Farm, Moreau, NY  (518) 321-5281

MANNINGLY $2,500 Trotter YANKEE GLIDE BALANCED ACTION Morrisville College Equine, Morrisville, NY (315) 684-6355

MUSCLES YANKEE $6,000 Trotter VALLEY VICTORY MAIDEN YANKEE Winbak Farm of NY Walden, NY  (845) 778-5421

PRAYER I AM Private Trotter LIKE A PRAYER I’M A CHECKMATE Roy Dobbins Farm Saratoga Springs, NY (740) 510-0059

QUALITY OF LIFE $1,000 Pacer LIFE SIGN  GRASS IS GREENER Surf Cast Paradise FarmOriskany Falls, NY (315) 723-4826

RC ROYALTY Private Trotter CREDIT WINNER STOCKHOLM IMAGE Leatherstocking Veterinary Svcs (607) 847-9990

ROCK N ROLL HEAVEN $5,500 Pacer ROCKNROLL HANOVER ARTISTIC VISION Winbak Farm of NY Walden, NY  (845) 778-5421

ROLL WITH JOE $7,500 Pacer CAM’S CARD SHARK CLASSIC WISH Blue Chip Farms LLC, Wallkill, NY (845) 895-3930

SECRETS CAN KILL Private Trotter ANGUS HALL NO SECRET Monroe Yoder Farm,Jordanville, NY (315) 823-0562

SKYDANCER HANOVER Private Pacer WESTERN HANOVER SUNRAYCER Dan’s Dairy LLC, Fort Covington, NY (518) 572-1873

SO SURREAL $2,500  Pacer SOMEBEACHSOMEWHERE MUST SEE Cameo Hills Farm, Montgomery, NY 845-457-9416 

THIRD STRAIGHT $1,000 Pacer WESTERN HANOVER TERRIE LETSGO Morrisville College Equine, Morrisville, NY (315) 684-6355

TRACK MASTER D Private Pacer BETTOR’S DELIGHT QUEEN OTRA Dan’s Dairy LLC, Fort Covington, NY (518) 572-1873

WHATAWORKOUT $3,000 Trotter MUSCLE HILL SOUTHWIND SOFIA Morrisville College Equine, Morrisville, NY (315) 684-6355

STALLION FEE GAIT SIRE NAME DAM NAME Standing At /Call for inquiries

I AM POPEYE $600 Trotter MUSCLE MASS CATERINNO The Byler Farm, Clymer, NY  The Byler Farm, Clymer, NY (716) 761-7158

L ADIAUSSIE Private Pacer ARMBRO AUSSIE HJD’S GIRL Devaux Farm, Parksville, NY  Devaux Farm, Parksville, NY (845) 428-8223

LIFE UP FRONT Private Pacer LIFE SIGN  LIAMATTERS Pine Bush Breeding, Pine Bush, NY (631) 434-5432

MANNINGLY $2,500 Trotter YANKEE GLIDE BALANCED ACTION Morrisville College Equine, Morrisville, NY (315) 684-6355

PRAYER I AM Private Trotter LIKE A PRAYER I’M A CHECKMATE Roy Dobbins Farm Saratoga Springs, NY (740) 510-0059

RC ROYALTY Private Trotter CREDIT WINNERCREDIT WINNER STOCKHOLM IMAGE Leatherstocking Veterinary Svcs (607) 847-9990

ROLL WITH JOEROLL WITH JOEROLL WITH JOEROLL WITH JOE $7,500$7,500 PacerPacer CAM’S CARD SHARKCAM’S CARD SHARKCAM’S CARD SHARKCAM’S CARD SHARK CLASSIC WISH Blue Chip Farms LLC, Wallkill, NY (845) 895-3930

SKYDANCER HANOVERSKYDANCER HANOVERSKYDANCER HANOVERSKYDANCER HANOVERSKYDANCER HANOVERSKYDANCER HANOVERSKYDANCER HANOVER PrivatePrivatePrivate PacerPacer WESTERN HANOVERWESTERN HANOVERWESTERN HANOVERWESTERN HANOVER SUNRAYCER Dan’s Dairy LLC, Fort Covington, NY (518) 572-1873

THIRD STRAIGHT $1,000 PacerPacerPacerPacer WESTERN HANOVERWESTERN HANOVERWESTERN HANOVER TERRIE LETSGO Morrisville College Equine, Morrisville, NY (315) 684-6355

WHATAWORKOUTWHATAWORKOUTWHATAWORKOUT $3,000 TrotterTrotter MUSCLE HILLMUSCLE HILL SOUTHWIND SOFIA Morrisville College Equine, Morrisville, NY (315) 684-6355


